
Provincial 2Mount Gambier Thursday, 21 June 2018

Field Sheet

WINMORE GREYHOUND KENNELS MAIDEN STAKE

TGM  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:34am
Race 1

MKevin Ward1 NEB'S SHARK
MJudy O'Neill2 EMERLEY TRU BLU
MJohn A Little3 BUNGALOO JEDDA
MKevin Ward4 WOLF'S NIGHTCALL
MNoel Carthew5 DON'S NOISEY
MDita Mitchell6 JEANIE'S GEM
MPaul Teuma7 CLYDE'S GIRL
MAnthony Harding8 GYPSY SHANE

MDavid A Peckham9 BOURNE BILL
MBrian Weis10 TEACUP TONI

JB IRRIGATION (1-3 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 11:52am
Race 2

6Kevin Ward1 NEB'S HORSE
6Kevin Ward2 JACK'S ALOUETTE
6Noel Carthew3 DON'S BOBCAT
6David A Peckham4 VIKING BEE BEE
6Katherine Brooks5 ROMAN BLUE JAY
6Kevin Ward6 MISS PREMIER
6Katherine Brooks7 ANNIE BELL
6Noel Carthew8 MRS. HARDWICKE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREG MARTLEW AUTOS (1-3 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:16pm
Race 3

6Dita Mitchell1 KINNKY MCPHEE
6Kevin Ashton2 MR. AGRO
6Katherine Brooks3 STELLA STORY
6Nicole Stanley4 DESIGN A DREAM
6Robert J Chuck5 GALACTIC COUGAR
6Kevin Ashton6 OLLIE AZTEC
6Noel Carthew7 DON'S JUST UNDER
6Tracie J Price8 SMART MARTY

6Tracie J Price9 WHATTA KNOCKA
6Brian Weis10 XTREME JET

ROCK'S RETREAT (1-3 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:36pm
Race 4

5David A Peckham1 BOURNE BLACKJACK
6Brian Weis2 LIKE A ROCKET

3 **** VACANT BOX ****
5Scott Blacksell4 RUSTY SPROCKET
6Captain Abbott5 BLONDE BARBADOS

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
6John A Little7 BUNGALOO THOR
5David A Peckham8 HARKEN

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND-DATA.COM (1-3 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (2)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:51pm
Race 5

5Anthony Harding1 JEN SHEN
6Scott Blacksell2 PINECUTTER PETE
6Scott Blacksell3 GOTTA WOBBLE UP
6Scott Blacksell4 CRIKEY CREEKY
6Katherine Brooks5 IROQUOIS SHARMAN
6Judy O'Neill6 EMERLEY INDIGO
6Katherine Brooks7 RAGLAN BINDI
5Richard L Clayfield8 LONE STAR

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BORDER WATCH (1-3 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (3)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:07pm
Race 6

6Robert Halliday1 SUDDEN CALL
6Captain Abbott2 RUGGED
6Paul Teuma3 OEMI ALLEN
6John A Little4 BUNGALOO RUBY
5William Wilson5 DRYSDALE CREEK
6Anthony Harding6 CINDY LA MOMENT
5Tracie J Price7 WELL DONE WOODY
6David A Peckham8 VIKING STORM

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GORDON REFRIGERATION (4+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (1)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:27pm
Race 7

5Kevin Ashton1 CHATTY GARRY
5Katherine Brooks2 ONE MOORE PAGE
4Kevin Ashton3 CULLQUIN NIKKI
5Robert Halliday4 ODD BOOTS
5Robert Halliday5 MOLLY'S WALLY
5Captain Abbott6 IRKA JAKIT
5Richard L Clayfield7 SHORE'S LAST
5Kevin Ward8 LAST PRINCESS

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WILLIAMS CRANE HIRE (4+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (2)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:52pm
Race 8

5Nicole Stanley1 VEREV
4Tracie J Price2 SOPHIE'S MOMENT
5Captain Abbott3 SHANIQUA
4Captain Abbott4 EMILY AS
5Robert Halliday5 REDDA
4Captain Abbott6 DARK VADER
5Robert Halliday7 SPIRITED BINGLE
3Nicole Stanley8 HIT THE RUNWAY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WINNINGFORMULA.NET.AU (4+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:16pm
Race 9

5William Wilson1 MISS ZORRO
6Katherine Brooks2 CALL ME CRAZY
5Katherine Brooks3 BALD WAL
5Kevin Ashton4 MR PERFECT
4Kevin Ashton5 DIMORA BEKIM
6Kevin Ward6 KATHY'S LADY
5Neville Lenehan7 CHESCA
4Nicole Stanley8 SWEET SPUD

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

KLAASSENS CONTRACTORS (4+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:41pm
Race 10

5Neville Lenehan1 TILLY ROCKS
5Neville Lenehan2 REDDY SUCCESSOR
5Nicole Stanley3 MAHLO BLACKHAWK
5Nicole Stanley4 OSANNA
5Nicole Stanley5 JAN'S STAR
5Nicole Stanley6 LEKTRA JENNY
5David A Peckham7 USAIN INSANE
4Nicole Stanley8 TURBO ROAD

5David A Peckham9 KALANI SHELDON
5Robert Halliday10 BRINZA

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES : 10AM – 10.45AM

PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE

MOUNT GAMBIER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE 
WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133
To make a scratching select 1

To listen to scratchings select 2
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EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4
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DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8
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MAIDEN
400 M Gypsy Shane 3 0 155 15
400 M Wolf's Nightcall 7 0 280 14.25
400 M Don's Noisey 3 0 140 13.5
400 M Neb's Shark 16 0 250 12.75
400 M Jeanie's Gem 1 0 70 12.5
400 M Emerley Tru Blu 10 0 420 11.75
400 M Clyde's Girl 7 0 295 11
400 M Bungaloo Jedda 30 0 1695 10.25
400 M Teacup Toni 4 0 335 8 RES
400 M Bourne Bill 8 0 555 7.5 RES

1 TO 3 WINS
400 6 Neb's Horse 12 1 700 11.75
400 6 Don's Bobcat 13 1 1260 11.5
400 6 Roman Blue Jay 61 3 4330 11.5
400 6 Mrs. Hardwicke 25 1 1865 11
400 6 Miss Premier 57 2 3665 11
400 6 Viking Bee Bee 18 1 1415 10.75
400 6 Jack's Alouette 69 2 3770 9.75
400 6 Annie Bell 28 3 2305 9.5
400 6 Mr. Agro 70 3 3715 9.25
400 6 Ollie Aztec 24 3 2075 9
400 6 Stella Story 16 3 2120 8.75
400 6 Don's Just Under 34 3 4470 8.75
400 6 Smart Marty 4 1 500 8.66
400 6 Galactic Cougar 3 1 485 8.5
400 6 Design A Dream 19 1 1910 7.75
400 6 Kinnky Mcphee 12 1 1655 7.25
400 6 Xtreme Jet 20 1 2625 5.75 RES
400 6 Whatta Knocka 4 1 655 4.66 RES

400 6 Galactic Shiraz 8 2 1255 4.5
400 6 Lektra Brandy 22 2 3930 2.75

4 + WINS
400 6 Kathy's Lady 64 4 4430 11.25
400 6 Call Me Crazy 29 5 3280 10.75
400 5 Bald Wal 41 4 5235 9
400 5 Mr Perfect 84 8 15725 8.75
400 5 Dimora Bekim 51 7 6965 7.25
400 5 Chesca 37 5 5790 7.25
400 5 Sweet Spud 25 4 5100 6.75
400 5 Miss Zorro 37 4 4720 6.5
400 5 Osanna 45 8 11660 6.5
400 5 Tilly Rocks 27 6 5520 6.25
400 5 Lektra Jenny 40 7 5620 6
400 5 Jan's Star 41 6 6335 5.75



400 5 Mahlo Blackhawk 77 8 11697.5 5.75
400 5 Reddy Successor 82 8 13905 5.5
400 5 Usain Insane 48 8 6585 5.25
400 4 Turbo Road 44 10 11925 5
400 4 Kalani Sheldon 35 4 4830 4.5 RES
400 4 Brinza 58 7 7445 4.25 RES

400 1 Oh No Beta 87 25 22990 3

1 TO 3 WINS
512 6 Iroquois Sharman 13 1 1165 11.75
512 5 Jen Shen 162 3 6370 9.75
512 6 Pinecutter Pete 11 1 770 9.25
512 6 Raglan Bindi 53 2 3420 9.25
512 5 Lone Star 19 3 3135 8.25
512 6 Emerley Indigo 10 1 830 8.25
512 6 Crikey Creeky 32 1 2195 8.25
512 6 Gotta Wobble Up 11 1 740 8
512 6 Cindy La Moment 16 2 1530 7.75
512 6 Viking Storm 9 1 1115 7
512 6 Rugged 21 1 1465 7
512 6 Oemi Allen 26 1 1820 6.75
512 6 Bungaloo Ruby 46 2 2830 6.75
512 5 Well Done Woody 14 2 1320 6.5
512 5 Drysdale Creek 22 2 2065 6
512 6 Sudden Call 13 2 1505 6
512 5 Harken 39 3 5335 6
512 6 Bungaloo Thor 30 2 2202.5 6
512 6 Blonde Barbados 40 3 3995 6
512 5 Rusty Sprocket 21 2 1910 5.5
512 6 Like A Rocket 26 3 12390 5.5
512 6 Bourne Blackjack 7 3 1845 5.5

4 + WINS
512 4 Cullquin Nikki 52 6 4805 7.75
512 5 Shore's Last 41 4 4610 6.75
512 5 One Moore Page 61 8 6950 6.75
512 5 Odd Boots 64 15 13732.5 6.25
512 5 Last Princess 76 8 9365 6
512 5 Chatty Garry 24 4 5875 5.75
512 5 Irka Jakit 53 4 7395 5.75
512 5 Molly's Wally 31 4 3660 5.5
512 5 Shaniqua 54 4 5535 4.75
512 4 Emily As 75 10 13585 4.25
512 4 Dark Vader 55 16 26415 4.25
512 5 Redda 64 6 9005 4
512 4 Sophie's Moment 23 6 4755 3.75
512 5 Verev 31 5 4985 3.75

MAIDEN
400 M Gypsy Shane 3 0 155 15
400 M Wolf's Nightcall 7 0 280 14.25
400 M Don's Noisey 3 0 140 13.5
400 M Neb's Shark 16 0 250 12.75
400 M Jeanie's Gem 1 0 70 12.5
400 M Emerley Tru Blu 10 0 420 11.75
400 M Clyde's Girl 7 0 295 11
400 M Bungaloo Jedda 30 0 1695 10.25
400 M Teacup Toni 4 0 335 8 RES
400 M Bourne Bill 8 0 555 7.5 RES

1 TO 3 WINS
400 6 Neb's Horse 12 1 700 11.75
400 6 Don's Bobcat 13 1 1260 11.5
400 6 Roman Blue Jay 61 3 4330 11.5
400 6 Mrs. Hardwicke 25 1 1865 11
400 6 Miss Premier 57 2 3665 11
400 6 Viking Bee Bee 18 1 1415 10.75
400 6 Jack's Alouette 69 2 3770 9.75
400 6 Annie Bell 28 3 2305 9.5
400 6 Mr. Agro 70 3 3715 9.25
400 6 Ollie Aztec 24 3 2075 9
400 6 Stella Story 16 3 2120 8.75
400 6 Don's Just Under 34 3 4470 8.75
400 6 Smart Marty 4 1 500 8.66
400 6 Galactic Cougar 3 1 485 8.5
400 6 Design A Dream 19 1 1910 7.75
400 6 Kinnky Mcphee 12 1 1655 7.25
400 6 Xtreme Jet 20 1 2625 5.75 RES
400 6 Whatta Knocka 4 1 655 4.66 RES

400 6 Galactic Shiraz 8 2 1255 4.5
400 6 Lektra Brandy 22 2 3930 2.75

4 + WINS
400 6 Kathy's Lady 64 4 4430 11.25
400 6 Call Me Crazy 29 5 3280 10.75
400 5 Bald Wal 41 4 5235 9
400 5 Mr Perfect 84 8 15725 8.75
400 5 Dimora Bekim 51 7 6965 7.25
400 5 Chesca 37 5 5790 7.25
400 5 Sweet Spud 25 4 5100 6.75
400 5 Miss Zorro 37 4 4720 6.5
400 5 Osanna 45 8 11660 6.5
400 5 Tilly Rocks 27 6 5520 6.25
400 5 Lektra Jenny 40 7 5620 6
400 5 Jan's Star 41 6 6335 5.75

512 3 Hit The Runway 56 15 27420 3.75
512 5 Spirited Bingle 20 5 5890 2.25


